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TSC Voting Member Roll Call
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Member Company Voting Member Name Contact info

Arm Tina Tsou tina.tsou@arm.com

AT&T Kandan Kathirvel kk0563@att.com

Dell Tim Epkes tim_epkes@dell.com

Ericsson Torbjörn Keisu torbjorn.keisu@ericsson.com

Huawei Wenjing Chu wchu@futurewei.com

Intel Srini Adedepalli srinivasa.r.addepalli@intel.com

Inwinstack Thor Chin thor.c@inwinstack.com

Juniper Sukhdev Kapur sukhdev@juniper.net

Nokia Tapio Tallgren tapio.tallgren@nokia.com

NTT Takeshi Kuwahara kuwahara.takeshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

Qualcomm Shahid Khan shahidk@qti.qualcomm.com

Radisys Prakash Siva psiva@radisys.com

Red Hat Frank Zdarsky fzdarsky@redhat.com

Seagate Technologies Tim Walker tim.t.walker@seagate.com

WindRiver Dariush Eslimi dariush.eslimi@windriver.com



Agenda Items
› TSC Member Election Update

› Sub-Committee Chair Updates

› Nominations Invited for Upstream Sub-committee Chair

› BP voting on 5G MEC/Slice System to Support Cloud Gaming, HD Video 
and Live Broadcasting Blueprint

› Akraino MEC Hackathon Update
› https://wiki.akraino.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=11996594



Sub-Committee Chair Updates

› API Sub-committee - Vikram Siwach

› CI, Blueprint Validation Lab sub-committee - Peter Pouliot, Lincoln Lavoie

› Community Sub-committee – Tapio Tallgren 

› Documentation Sub-committee - Sujata Tibrewala

› Process, Project review – Andrew Wilkinson

› Security Sub-committee – Ken Yi

› Upstream Sub-committee - Wenjing Chu


